
Staining CE Primary  

School 
Holiday Dates  

Academic Year 2019/2020 

 

If you decide to take your child on holiday during term time you should apply in writing to the 

Headteacher on the correct form-leave will only be authorised in exceptional circumstances, this 

does not include parents working patterns. 

Penalty notices can be applied for taking your child out of school during term time and could incur a 

fine of £120 per child per parent for each occasion. School attendance correlates directly with 

children’s achievements and progress and we encourage and celebrate good and outstanding 

attendance. 

Autumn Term  14 weeks = 70 days 

7 weeks  
School Opens  
School Closes  
 
7 weeks 
School Opens   
School Closes 
 

 
 
Monday 2nd September 2019  
Friday 18th October 2019                     35 days 
 
Monday 4th November 2019 
Friday 20th December 2019                 35 days 
 
 

 Spring Term  12 weeks  & 4 days = 63 days  

6 weeks  
School Opens  
School Closes 
 
6 weeks 3 days 
School opens  
School Closes  
 

 
 
Monday 6th January 2020 
Friday 14th February 2020                    30 days                 
 
 
Monday 24th February 2020 
Wednesday 8th April 2020                    33 days 
 
 

Summer Term  11 weeks and 2 days= 57 days  

 
4 weeks and 3 days 
School Opens  
Bank Holiday 
School closes 
 
6 weeks and 4 days 
School Opens 
School closes 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday 21st April 2020 
Friday 8th May 2020 
Friday 22nd May 2020                         23 days 
 
 
Monday 8th June 2020 
Thursday 23rd July 2020                       34 days 
 
Total of 190 days  


